HDPE Sandwich, Silverware & Portion Bags
Saddle Pack Dispensing
Elara takes a fresh, new approach to
foodservice disposables. Consistent, high-
quality and professional strength, our Saddle
Pack Bags are manufactured for a variety of
applications, including the proportioning of
ingredients, storing of prepared foods, and

& Portion Bags
SPB001
OrDEring infOrmatiOn:
Sandwich Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
6	1/2”	x	7”	+	FLiP	ToP	 CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-SS67
6	1/2”	x	7” HAMBUrGEr BLUE 2000 PB-SS67H
6	1/2”	x	7” CHEESE	BUrGEr PUrPLE 2000 PB-SS67CB
6	1/2”	x	7” CHICKEN rUST 2000 PB-SS67CH
Snack Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
4”	x	4	3/4”	 CLEAr	(PiCkLE) CLEAr 2000 PB-SN85P
5	1/2”	x	5	1/2” CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-SN55
5	2/3”	x	5	1/2” CookiE BrowN 2000 PB-SN55C
7 Day Portion Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
10”	x	8	1/2” 7	DAyS PUrPLE/wHiTE 2000 PB-D108
6	1/2”	x	7” 7	DAyS PUrPLE/wHiTE 2000 PB-D67
Hot Dog/Sub/Hoagie Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
5	1/4”	x	10” CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-HD510
10”	x	5	1/2” CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-HD105
Deli Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
8	1/2”	x	8	1/2” CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-D88r
Silverware Bags
SizE Print Print COlOr CaSE PaCk itEm #
3	1/2”	x	10” CLEAr CLEAr 2000 PB-SPSL10